

BK: 2016 PG: 3928 Recorded: 12/20/2016 at 10:08:22.0 AM

Fee Amount: \$7.00 Revenue Tax: **LISA SMITH RECORDER** Madison County, Iowa

RELEASE OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

Prepared Informa	ation: (Name, address and phone r	iumber)		
	Loan Service Center/ Betsy	Little		
	Earlham Savings Bank			
	PO Box 426			
	Earlham, IA 50072			
	(515) 758-2251			
Taxpayer Informa	ation: (Name and complete addres	s)		
	Timothy J. Armstrong			
	Teresa L. Armstrong			
	2807 120th Street			
	Van Meter, IA 50261			
Return Documen	t To: (Name and complete address)		
	Loan Service Center			
	Earlham Savings Bank			
	PO Box 426			
	Earlham, IA 50072			
	(515) 758-2251		,	
			The state of the s	
Grantors:		Grantees:		
Loan Ser	vice Center	Timothy .	J. Armstrong	
Earlham	Earlham Savings Bank		Teresa L. Armstrong	
PO Box 4	PO Box 426		2807 120th Street	
Earlham, IA 50072		Van Mete	er, IA 50261	
(515) 758-2251				
Book 2011 P off, satisfied and d	· ·	_day ofMarch	, 2011 is redeemed, paid	
Words and phrases	masculine, feminine or ne	uter gender, according to the co		
	Dated this day of	December	_, <u>201</u> 6	
Earlham Savings I WILLIAM W. HUN PRESIDENT	W. Hung	Earlham Savings ROBERT J. KRES VICE PRESIDEN	t Herrs	
ACKNOWLEDGM (Lender Acknowle				
by me duly sworn of that seal affixed to and that said instru- PRESIDENT AND	ay of Communication 2000 and WILLIAM W. HUNTER AND or affirmed did say that person a said instrument is the seal of tument was signed and sealed.	before me, a Notary ROBERT J. KRESS, to m is PRESIDENT AND VICE said entity or no seal has b if applicable, on behalf of the d PRESIDENT AND VICE	een procured by said entity) he said entity by authority of its PRESIDENT acknowledge the	
210 0200 777 20 2				

Transité ZIWIZ. My commission expires: (seal)

BETSY ANN LITTLE
Commission Number 722812
My Commission Expires